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Gulf Breeze Freshman Seccer Schedule 2017-2018

Date Qpponent Site Time

Nov 13 (Mon) Choctawhatchee High Home 6:00 pm
Nov 14 (Tues) Washington High Away 6:00 pm
Nov 27 (Mon) Pensacola Catholic High Home 6:00 pm
Nov 28 (Tues) Navarre High NYSA 6:00 pm
Dec 1 (Fri) Milton High Home 6:00 pm
Dec 4 (Mon) West Florida Tech Home 5:30 pm
Dec 8-9 (Fri-Sat) JV Tournament NYSA TBA

Dec 11 (Mon) Crestview High Home 6:00 pm
Dec 14 (Thurs) Navarre High Home 6:00 pm
Jan 8 (Mon) Choctawhatchee High Away 6:00 pm
Jan 11 (Thurs) Pensacola High Home 6:00 pm
Jan 18 (Thurs) Crestview High Away 6:00 pm

Note: JV tournament we are first alternates. As of now we are NOT playing. We will let
you know if that changes.



